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Event # 1 MIXED 5K Run
Michael May 21:19.928 M UNATTACHED1
Tesha Haggard 21:21.818 F East Tennessee2
Lynn Richardson 21:26.338 M UNATTACHED3
Terra Haggard 21:58.418 F East Tennessee4
Victoria Currie 22:11.519 F East Tennessee5
Sarah Kenny 23:36.716 F UNATTACHED6
Christin Zink 24:02.819 F East Tennessee7
Joshua Helms 25:52.424 M UNATTACHED8
Rochelle Crooke 26:52.318 F UNATTACHED9
Claude Grindstaff 28:13.146 M UNATTACHED10
Sam Culbertson 28:17.960 M UNATTACHED11
Judy Campbell 29:12.658 F UNATTACHED12
Addie Jones 31:13.825 F UNATTACHED13
D. J. Jeter 31:31.172 M UNATTACHED14
Janice Hicks 31:42.565 F UNATTACHED15
Makenzie Gray 31:44.112 F UNATTACHED16
Rick Gray 31:44.746 M UNATTACHED17
John Byington 33:56.644 M UNATTACHED18
Dirk Hutchinson 34:19.745 M UNATTACHED19
Patti Turpin 34:49.950 F UNATTACHED20
Katie Jo Yates 35:33.454 F UNATTACHED21
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FEMALE 19 & UNDER

Tesha Haggard 21:21.818 F Morristown, TN1
Terra Haggard 21:58.418 F Morristown, TN2
Victoria Currie 22:11.519 F Scotland3
Sarah Kenny 23:36.716 F Johnson City, TN4
Christin Zink 24:02.819 F Herndon, VA5
Rochelle Crooke 26:52.318 F Crossville, TN6
Makenzie Gray 31:44.112 F Johnson City, TN7

FEMALE 20 - 29
Addie Jones 31:13.825 F Johnson City, TN1

FEMALE 50 - 59
Judy Campbell 29:12.658 F Johnson City, TN1
Patti Turpin 34:49.950 F Bristol, VA2
Katie Jo Yates 35:33.454 F Johnson City, TN3

FEMALE 60 & OVER
Janice Hicks 31:42.565 F Bristol, VA1

MALE 20 - 29
Michael May 21:19.928 M Piney Flats, TN1
Joshua Helms 25:52.424 M Blountville, TN2

MALE 30 - 39
Lynn Richardson 21:26.338 M Johnson City, TN1

MALE 40 - 49
Claude Grindstaff 28:13.146 M Elizabethton1
Rick Gray 31:44.746 M Johnson City, TN2
John Byington 33:56.644 M Church Hill, TN3
Dirk Hutchinson 34:19.745 M Abingdon, VA4

MALE 60 & OVER
Sam Culbertson 28:17.960 M Kingsport, TN1
D. J. Jeter 31:31.172 M Bristol, TN2
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